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MILSPEC Portable Power
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Milspec’s Portable Power product range has developed from our experience in designing
and manufacturing Military Grade alternator products. This alternator technology was
leveraged to produce a high performance, low weight, range of units designed to meet
MIL STD 461 and tailored to meet numerous applications. Milspec is working with world
leading Diesel and Hydraualic technology companies to deliver a state of the art product to

our customers.
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MILSPEC APU-H-8.4/D-8.4

Hydraulic Diesel

Length 700mm 700mm

Width 280mm 400mm

Height 280mm 600mm

Weight 38kg 166kg

Output Voltage 28Vdc 28Vdc
Output Current 300A 300A
Output Power 8.4kW 8.4kW
Fuel Consumption N/A  265g/kWh

MILSPEC APU-D-12

Length 720mm
Width 490mm
Height 620mm
Weight 145kg
Output Voltage 28Vdc
Output Current 430A
Ouput Power 12kW

Fuel Consumption  212g/kWh

MILSPEC APU-D-22

Length 1650mm
Width 650mm
Height 800mm

Weight 380kg
Output Voltage 28Vdc
Output Current 800A

Ouput Power 22.4kW
Fuel Consumption  212g/kWh
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MILSPEC 60 kVA

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Input Voltage
Output Voltage

940mm
450mm
555mm
70kg
415V
415V

THALES PDU

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Input Voltage
Output Power

330mm
200mm
100mm

5kg
20-36Vdc
100W @ 12V
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Enquire
info@milspec-mfg.com.au

Visit

www.milspecmanufacturing.com

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Input Voltage
Output Voltage

MILSPEC 120 kVA

1152mm
550mm
600mm
80kg
415V
415V

Milspec Manufacturing Pty. Ltd.
874 Knight Road,

Albury NSW 2640

Telephone +61 2 6022 7100

Facsimile +61 2 6040 9866
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